Glenville State University
Academic Calendar

Summer 2024
Full Semester
(08 B - o =T [ RS S Monday, May 20
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” .........cccoeiiriieiinnie e Wednesday, May 22
Memorial Day — No classes/University ClOSEd............ccoereieieiiiiiniseseseseeeeesein Monday, May 27
Deadline to Apply for July Graduation ............cccceviiiiiieie i Saturday, June 15
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ... Friday, June 21
Independence Day — No classes/University ClOSEd...........coovrereieiniiiniieeseeeeeee Thursday, July 4
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ............cccccevvvvenenenn Wednesday, July 10
FINAL EXAIMS ..ottt s te st et e s be e se e be s teeseesteanbesresreentens Thursday, July 11
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades............ccocoiriiiiiicic e Monday, July 15
FINAl grades POSLEA .........oiveiriieieieie et re s Tuesday, July 16
First Session
(08 B -3 o =T [ USROS Monday, May 20
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” ........cccccvriiiiiinin e Wednesday, May 22
Memorial Day — No classes/UniVersity ClOSEd............coovieieieiiiiiiise e Monday, May 27
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........ccccoiiiiiiiiniiinccne Wednesday, June 5
Last day OF CIASSES ......civiiiiiiiiecie ettt s be e e re e Wednesday, June 12
[ LI 11 TR Thursday, June 13
Deadline to Apply for July Graduation............ccoeieiiieiieinise e Saturday, June 15
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades.........c.cocevveieiie i Monday, June 17
FINAl grades POSLEA .........oiviiriieieieiee et Tuesday, June 18
Second Session
Deadline to Apply for July Graduation............ccoceoereiininisine e Saturday, June 15
ClASSES DEGIN ..ttt bbbt Monday, June 17
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” ..o Wednesday, June 19
Independence Day — No classes/University ClOSEd...........coovveeiiiniiinineseseeeeee Thursday, July 4
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........cccccoiiiiiiii i Wednesday, July 3
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ............ccccccevevvenenenn, Wednesday, July 10
FINAL EXAMS ..ottt sttt s te e se et s ae e st e s beeneesreeba e besaeeneenre e Thursday, July 11
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades............ccocooiiiieieieiic e Monday, July 15
FINal grades POSIE .......cvoiuiiieiie e sttt s re st re e e pa e nas Tuesday, July 16
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